Amarillo - D1 - 03/17&18/2012

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Weatherford, Jake
Seymour, Adler

Name

Benson, Robert
Turley, Gary
Benson, Robert
Ferguson, Andrew

Name
Kaltenbach, Carrie
Stevens, Ricky
Rowley, John
Johnson, Michael
Mathis, Charlie
Renfroe, Doc
Seymour, Adler
Morris, Kaci
Ferguson, Kelly
Horne, Bill

Name

Johnson, Michael
Colston, Justin
Edwards, Buddy
Reedy, Buster
Rowley, John
Johnson, Michael

Name
McClendon, lke
Reedy, Buster
Rowley, Shannon
Lanham, Dustin
Rowley, John
Colston, Justin
Johnson, Michael
Colston, Justin
Thompson, Kelley
Letzelter, David
Ratliff, Kelsy
Friskup, Steve

Beginner Fast Time /41 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 11.43 $155.00
Heeler $78.00
Beginner Average / 41 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 49.75 $370.00
Heeler $370.00
Header 52.45 $245.00
Heeler $123.00

#1.0 Incentive Average / 119 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 36.7 $250.00
Heeler $250.00
Header 36.82 $210.00
Heeler $210.00
Header 40.14 $165.00
Heeler $165.00
Header 40.76 $125.00
Heeler $125.00
Header 23.92 $85.00
Heeler $85.00

#1.5 Fast Time /221 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 6.64 $335.00
Heeler $335.00
Header 7.13 $200.00
Heeler $200.00
Header 7.24 $135.00
Heeler $135.00
#1.5 Average / 221 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 37.55 $780.00
Heeler $780.00
Header 37.92 $645.00
Heeler $645.00
Header 40.09 $510.00
Heeler $510.00
Header 43.95 $375.00
Heeler $375.00
Header 48.94 $240.00
Heeler $240.00
Header 50.25 $135.00
Heeler $135.00
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Lanham, Dustin
Colston, Justin
Johnson, Michael
Lanham, Dustin
lvy, Joanie
Mahaney, Jody

Name
McClendon, lke
Thrash, Brad
Huddleston, Kevin
Hodges, David
McClendon, lke
Swift, Pat
Johnson, Michael
Lanham, Dustin
lvy, Joanie

Hale, Ed

Buhrle, Jamie
McCright, Tim

Name

Thrash, Brad
McCracken, Randy
Bennett, Darin
Howard, Devin

Name

Pearson, Eddie Joe
Letzelter, David
Thrash, Brad
McCracken, Randy
Hendricks, Larry
Hale, Ed

Cannon, Chris
Swift, Pat

Name
Thomas, Tyler
Thomas, Jace

Name

Thomas, Tyler
Thomas, Jace
McClendon, lke
Crump, Randy

#2.0 Fast Time /182 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.86
Heeler
Header 6.12
Heeler
Header 6.13
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 182 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.66
Heeler
Header 33.68
Heeler
Header 41.29
Heeler
Header 46.6
Heeler
Header 48.16
Heeler
Header 54.51
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /99 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.4
Heeler

Header 7.67
Heeler

40+ Average / 99 Teams

Position Time
Header 37.79
Heeler

Header 43.05
Heeler

Header 45.94
Heeler

Header 46.82
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /49 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.98
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 49 Teams

Position Time
Header 37.88
Heeler
Header 45.74
Heeler

Earnings
$345.00
$345.00
$205.00
$205.00
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$800.00
$800.00
$665.00
$665.00
$525.00
$525.00
$385.00
$385.00
$250.00
$250.00
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$600.00
$600.00
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$185.00
$185.00

Earnings
$445.00
$445.00
$295.00
$295.00
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Thomas, Todd
Ware, Cody

Name

Pearson, Eddie Joe
Purcella, Steve
Hartley, Tim
Thrash, Devon

Name

Thomas, Todd
Satterfield, Jody Padill

Name
Ratliff, Jake

Satterfield, Jody Padill

Name

Screws, Lucas
Satterfield, Jody Padill
Purcella, Steve

Cook, Ryan

#3.5 Fast Time /48 Teams

Position Time

Header 6.41

Heeler

#3.5 Average / 48 Teams

Position Time

Header 35.56

Heeler

Header 41.76

Heeler

#4.5 Fast Time /13 Teams
Position Time
Header 6.76
Heeler
#4.5 Average / 13 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.69
Heeler

Open Average / 24 Teams
Position Time
Header 32.72
Heeler
Header 34.55
Heeler

Earnings
$180.00
$180.00

Earnings
$435.00
$435.00
$290.00
$290.00

Earnings
$85.00
$85.00

Earnings
$330.00
$330.00

Earnings
$505.00
$505.00
$335.00
$335.00



